—
PROTEC TION AND CONNEC TION
Baseline
OFAZ and OFAX Fuse Bases
2 B A S E LI N E O FA Z A N D O FA X FU S E B A S E S
3
—
Table of content

6 B A S E LI N E  O FA Z A N D O FA X FU S E B A S E S
—
Ordering Information, Accessories
Fuse Bases OFAZ and OFAX
—
Terminal Accessories
To be ordered separately.
For fuse
base sizes
Terminal
Width
Remarks
Type Order code Packing
mm pcs
Terminal sets for Al and Cu cables
00_L 20 25...120 mm2 Al/Cu OZXB2 1SCA022119R7610 3
1,2,3 35 70...185 mm2Al/Cu OZXB3 1SCA022136R8100 3
1,2,3 35 2x(70...185) mm2 Al/Cu OZXB4 1SCA022137R4760 3
1,2,3 35 120...300 mm2 Al/Cu OZXB5 1SCA022137R2470 3
3 35 2x(120...300) mm2 Al/Cu OZXB6 1SCA022137R4920 3
Terminal bolt sets
00_L 20 M8 x 20 mm OZXE1 1SCA022008R7900 6
1,2 35 M10 x 30 mm OZXE2 1SCA022008R8030 6
1,2 35 M10 x 40 mm OZXE6 1SCA022008R8460 6
3 35 M12 x 40 mm OZXE3 1SCA022008R8110 6
—
Fuse handles
For fuse
sizes
 Type Order code Packing
pcs
000, 00, 1, 2, 3 OFAE506 1SCA12175R1001 1
OZ X B 2 OZ X B 3
OZ X B 4 OZ X B 5
OZ X B 6
O FA E 5 0 6